OKYV Verband Ostschweiz. Kavallerie- und Reitvereine

Aktiven

Kasse

TKB Vereinskonto

TKB Sparkonto

TKB Wertschriftenkonto
Notenstein

Notenstein
Transitorische Aktiven
Wertschriften
Debitoren/VST

Vorrate
Hindernismaterial
OKV-Homepage
Beteiligung PSZ Frauenfeld
Total Aktiven

Passiven

Kreditoren

Transitorische Passiven
Rucklage Juniorenférderung
Rucklage Materialanschaffung
Rucklage Preise & Medaillen
Rucklage OKV-Homepage
Riicklage Offentlichkeitsarbeit
Rucklage NPZO

Gewinn
Eigenkapital

Total Eigenkapital

Total Passiven

31.10.2019 sb

Bilanz per 31.10.2018

73'423.29
86'967.99
39'076.15

362.38
480'337.78
54'422.68
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

70KV

Bilanz per 31.10.2019

734'594.27

FINANZEN

57'593.46
87'020.00
48'562.18

638.58
515'334.94
91'880.55
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

55'969.25
33'679.92
36'400.00

5'750.00
10'000.00

15'000.00

7'335.84
570'459.26

801'033.71

577'795.10

45'859.90
41'134.64
36'400.00
9'000.00
5'750.00
18'000.00
7'000.00
15'000.00

45'094.07
577'795.10

734'594.27

622'889.17

801'033.71




